Releases - May 30, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Christopher O

220851
288451
225113
253861
137720
291564
290384
291427
287733
280843
284429
278756
291442
251764
190577
219976
286082

Brown
Wilson
Clark
Harris
Pace
Skaggs
Jackson
Howard
Dunn
Hoover
Morris
Sanford
Dillion
Brennan
Wilson
Harper
Harris

Carrie
Anthony
James
Shaun
Lovie
Alexander
Johnnie
Larry
Bekki
James
Katelynn
Austin
Kyle
Darrell
Shane
Jacob

R

C
P
D
Warsaw
E

T

Danyell
G
D

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Logan County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Larue County Jail
Logan County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Harlan County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Larue County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Calloway County Jail

Muhlenberg County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



