DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
220851 Brown	Christopher	. 0	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288451 Wilson	Carrie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225113 Clark	Anthony	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253861 Harris	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
137720 Pace	Shaun	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291564 Skaggs	Lovie	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290384 Jackson	Alexander	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291427 Howard	Johnnie	Warsaw	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287733 Dunn	Larry	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280843 Hoover	Bekki		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284429 Morris	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278756 Sanford	Katelynn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291442 Dillion	Austin	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251764 Brennan	Kyle		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190577 Wilson	Darrell	Danyell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
219976 Harper	Shane	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286082 Harris	Jacob	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)